TRAILFINDERS
sportsclub

Wine List

WHITE
Giotto, Pinot Grigio
Italy 12%

Bright youthful citrus notes characterise this classic Italian wine

Ara, Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand 12.0%
A true Marlborough sauvignon with a touch of sparkle

Picpoul De Pinet

France 13.0%
Crisp & aromatic wine from the Mediterranean with passion fruit & zest citrus notes

Granite Ridge, Chenin Blanc

South Africa 2020 13.0%
Shows sweet, soft pineapple & citrus fruit. A smooth wine with a sleek finish

ROSE

3 Pebble Bay, Zinfandel Rose

California 10.5%
Youthful wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon

Creations, Provence Rose
France 13.0%

Dry, refreshing & extremely elegant rose from the South of France with delicate red fruit notes

RED

Rock Hopper, Merlot
Australia 2016 13.5%

Aromas of black forest fruits combine with flavours of sweet blueberries and red currants

Lagunilla, Rioja
Spain 2016 13.5%
High class Rioja with flavours of red fruits, spices and vanilla

Phebus, Malbec

Argentina 2021 14.0%
Lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting with spicy red and dark fruits

Awatere Pass, Pinot Noir
New Zealand 2018 13.5%

Cherry fruits along with some spice and mature berry, light tannin and a touch of oak

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco
Classy light & bubbly with hints of lemon & almonds

Jacques Bardelot, Champagne

Bottle
19.95

26.95

25.95

22.95

17.95

27.95

19.95

23.95

22.95

24.95

25.00

55.00

Rich blackcurrant and bramble fruit flavours that are complemented by a touch of spice and subtle oak



