## TRAILFINDERS - sportsclub -

## **Wine List**

WHITE Giotto, Pinot Grigio Italy 12% Bright youthful citrus notes characterise this classic Italian wine	Bottle 19.95
Ara, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 12.0% A true Marlborough sauvignon with a touch of sparkle	26.95
Picpoul De Pinet France 13.0% Crisp & aromatic wine from the Mediterranean with passion fruit & zest citrus notes	25.95
Granite Ridge, Chenin Blanc South Africa 2020 13.0% Shows sweet, soft pineapple & citrus fruit. A smooth wine with a sleek finish	22.95
ROSE 3 Pebble Bay, Zinfandel Rose California 10.5% Youthful wine with aromas of fresh cherries and watermelon	17.95
Creations, Provence Rose France 13.0% Dry, refreshing & extremely elegant rose from the South of France with delicate red fruit notes	27.95
RED Rock Hopper, Merlot Australia 2016 13.5% Aromas of black forest fruits combine with flavours of sweet blueberries and red currants	19.95
Lagunilla, Rioja Spain 2016 13.5% High class Rioja with flavours of red fruits, spices and vanilla	23.95
Phebus, Malbec Argentina 2021 14.0% Lovely nose of black fruits and liquorice. Full bodied, bursting with spicy red and dark fruits	22.95
Awatere Pass, Pinot Noir New Zealand 2018 13.5% Cherry fruits along with some spice and mature berry, light tannin and a touch of oak	24.95
SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE Prosecco Classy light & bubbly with hints of lemon & almonds	25.00
Jacques Bardelot, Champagne Rich blackcurrant and bramble fruit flavours that are complemented by a touch of spice and subtle	55.00 e oak